
AFSCME DUES SCHEDULE

DUES RATE: 0.003 DUES RATE: 0.005

HOURLY 

WAGE

DUES PER 

HOUR

MONTHLY 

DUES (40 

hour week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (36 hour 

week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (20 hour 

week)

HOURLY 

WAGE

DUES PER 

HOUR

MONTHLY 

DUES (40 

hour week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (36 hour 

week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (20 

hour week)

$14.00 0.042 $6.72 $6.05 3.36 $14.00 0.070 $11.20 $10.08 $5.60

$15.00 0.045 $7.20 $6.48 3.60 $15.00 0.075 $12.00 $10.80 $6.00

$16.00 0.048 $7.68 $6.91 3.84 $16.00 0.080 $12.80 $11.52 $6.40

$17.00 0.051 $8.16 $7.34 4.08 $17.00 0.085 $13.60 $12.24 $6.80

$18.00 0.054 $8.64 $7.78 4.32 $18.00 0.090 $14.40 $12.96 $7.20

$19.00 0.057 $9.12 $8.21 4.56 $19.00 0.095 $15.20 $13.68 $7.60

$20.00 0.060 $9.60 $8.64 4.80 $20.00 0.100 $16.00 $14.40 $8.00

$21.00 0.063 $10.08 $9.07 5.04 $21.00 0.105 $16.80 $15.12 $8.40

$22.00 0.066 $10.56 $9.50 5.28 $22.00 0.110 $17.60 $15.84 $8.80

$23.00 0.069 $11.04 $9.94 5.52 $23.00 0.115 $18.40 $16.56 $9.20

$24.00 0.072 $11.52 $10.37 5.76 $24.00 0.120 $19.20 $17.28 $9.60

$25.00 0.075 $12.00 $10.80 6.00 $25.00 0.125 $20.00 $18.00 $10.00

$26.00 0.078 $12.48 $11.23 6.24 $26.00 0.130 $20.80 $18.72 $10.40

$27.00 0.081 $12.96 $11.66 6.48 $27.00 0.135 $21.60 $19.44 $10.80

$28.00 0.084 $13.44 $12.10 6.72 $28.00 0.140 $22.40 $20.16 $11.20

$29.00 0.087 $13.92 $12.53 6.96 $29.00 0.145 $23.20 $20.88 $11.60

$30.00 0.090 $14.40 $12.96 7.20 $30.00 0.150 $24.00 $21.60 $12.00

$31.00 0.093 $14.88 $13.39 7.44 $31.00 0.155 $24.80 $22.32 $12.40

$32.00 0.096 $15.36 $13.82 7.68 $32.00 0.160 $25.60 $23.04 $12.80

$33.00 0.099 $15.84 $14.26 7.92 $33.00 0.165 $26.40 $23.76 $13.20

$34.00 0.102 $16.32 $14.69 8.16 $34.00 0.170 $27.20 $24.48 $13.60

$35.00 0.105 $16.80 $15.12 8.40 $35.00 0.175 $28.00 $25.20 $14.00

$40.00 0.120 $19.20 $17.28 9.60 $40.00 0.200 $32.00 $28.80 $16.00

$45.00 0.135 $21.60 $19.44 10.80 $45.00 0.225 $36.00 $32.40 $18.00

$50.00 0.150 $24.00 $21.60 12.00 $50.00 0.250 $40.00 $36.00 $20.00

$55.00 0.165 $26.40 $23.76 13.20 $55.00 0.275 $44.00 $39.60 $22.00

$60.00 0.180 $28.80 $25.92 14.40 $60.00 0.300 $48.00 $43.20 $24.00

EFFECTIVE DATE OF DUES:  Date of Affiliation through 

May 31, 2019

EFFECTIVE DATE OF DUES:  June 1, 2019 - May 31, 

2020
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AFSCME DUES SCHEDULE

DUES RATE: 0.007 DUES RATE: 0.008

HOURLY 

WAGE

DUES PER 

HOUR

MONTHLY 

DUES (40 

hour week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (36 hour 

week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (20 hour 

week)

HOURLY 

WAGE

DUES PER 

HOUR

MONTHLY 

DUES (40 

hour week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (36 hour 

week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (20 

hour week)

$14.00 0.098 $15.68 $14.11 7.84 $14.00 0.112 $17.92 $16.13 $8.96

$15.00 0.105 $16.80 $15.12 8.40 $15.00 0.120 $19.20 $17.28 $9.60

$16.00 0.112 $17.92 $16.13 8.96 $16.00 0.128 $20.48 $18.43 $10.24

$17.00 0.119 $19.04 $17.14 9.52 $17.00 0.136 $21.76 $19.58 $10.88

$18.00 0.126 $20.16 $18.14 10.08 $18.00 0.144 $23.04 $20.74 $11.52

$19.00 0.133 $21.28 $19.15 10.64 $19.00 0.152 $24.32 $21.89 $12.16

$20.00 0.140 $22.40 $20.16 11.20 $20.00 0.160 $25.60 $23.04 $12.80

$21.00 0.147 $23.52 $21.17 11.76 $21.00 0.168 $26.88 $24.19 $13.44

$22.00 0.154 $24.64 $22.18 12.32 $22.00 0.176 $28.16 $25.34 $14.08

$23.00 0.161 $25.76 $23.18 12.88 $23.00 0.184 $29.44 $26.50 $14.72

$24.00 0.168 $26.88 $24.19 13.44 $24.00 0.192 $30.72 $27.65 $15.36

$25.00 0.175 $28.00 $25.20 14.00 $25.00 0.200 $32.00 $28.80 $16.00

$26.00 0.182 $29.12 $26.21 14.56 $26.00 0.208 $33.28 $29.95 $16.64

$27.00 0.189 $30.24 $27.22 15.12 $27.00 0.216 $34.56 $31.10 $17.28

$28.00 0.196 $31.36 $28.22 15.68 $28.00 0.224 $35.84 $32.26 $17.92

$29.00 0.203 $32.48 $29.23 16.24 $29.00 0.232 $37.12 $33.41 $18.56

$30.00 0.210 $33.60 $30.24 16.80 $30.00 0.240 $38.40 $34.56 $19.20

$31.00 0.217 $34.72 $31.25 17.36 $31.00 0.248 $39.68 $35.71 $19.84

$32.00 0.224 $35.84 $32.26 17.92 $32.00 0.256 $40.96 $36.86 $20.48

$33.00 0.231 $36.96 $33.26 18.48 $33.00 0.264 $42.24 $38.02 $21.12

$34.00 0.238 $38.08 $34.27 19.04 $34.00 0.272 $43.52 $39.17 $21.76

$35.00 0.245 $39.20 $35.28 19.60 $35.00 0.280 $44.80 $40.32 $22.40

$40.00 0.280 $44.80 $40.32 22.40 $40.00 0.320 $51.20 $46.08 $25.60

$45.00 0.315 $50.40 $45.36 25.20 $45.00 0.360 $57.60 $51.84 $28.80

$50.00 0.350 $56.00 $50.40 28.00 $50.00 0.400 $64.00 $57.60 $32.00

$55.00 0.385 $61.60 $55.44 30.80 $55.00 0.440 $70.40 $63.36 $35.20

$60.00 0.420 $67.20 $60.48 33.60 $60.00 0.480 $76.80 $69.12 $38.40

EFFECTIVE DATE OF DUES: June 1, 2020 - May 31, 2021

EFFECTIVE DATE OF DUES:  June 1, 2021 - 4 year 

anniversary of affiliation

8/4/2018 2



AFSCME DUES SCHEDULE

DUES RATE: 0.009

HOURLY 

WAGE

DUES PER 

HOUR

MONTHLY 

DUES (40 

hour week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (36 hour 

week)

MONTHLY 

DUES (20 hour 

week)

$14.00 0.126 $20.16 $18.14 10.08

$15.00 0.135 $21.60 $19.44 10.80

$16.00 0.144 $23.04 $20.74 11.52

$17.00 0.153 $24.48 $22.03 12.24

$18.00 0.162 $25.92 $23.33 12.96

$19.00 0.171 $27.36 $24.62 13.68

$20.00 0.180 $28.80 $25.92 14.40

$21.00 0.189 $30.24 $27.22 15.12

$22.00 0.198 $31.68 $28.51 15.84

$23.00 0.207 $33.12 $29.81 16.56

$24.00 0.216 $34.56 $31.10 17.28

$25.00 0.225 $36.00 $32.40 18.00

$26.00 0.234 $37.44 $33.70 18.72

$27.00 0.243 $38.88 $34.99 19.44

$28.00 0.252 $40.32 $36.29 20.16

$29.00 0.261 $41.76 $37.58 20.88

$30.00 0.270 $43.20 $38.88 21.60

$31.00 0.279 $44.64 $40.18 22.32

$32.00 0.288 $46.08 $41.47 23.04

$33.00 0.297 $47.52 $42.77 23.76

$34.00 0.306 $48.96 $44.06 24.48

$35.00 0.315 $50.40 $45.36 25.20

$40.00 0.360 $57.60 $51.84 28.80

$45.00 0.405 $64.80 $58.32 32.40

$50.00 0.450 $72.00 $64.80 36.00

$55.00 0.495 $79.20 $71.28 39.60

$60.00 0.540 $86.40 $77.76 43.20

EFFECTIVE DATE OF DUES: After 4 year anniversary of 

affiliation
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